

| / | |
|------------|--|
| Shirt Size | |

NEW

Name:

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

| Address: | |
|---|--|
| Cíty: | State: Zíp: |
| | Birthdate(s):/_/XXXX,/_/XXXX |
| Cell Phone(s): | |
| Email: | Keets Name(s): |
| I am/We are interested | n the following activities and committees: |
| —————————————————————————————————————— | THAPHS? |
| Each member of The Hanover ■ Each member of The Hanover | rea Parrot Head Society is responsible for his or her actions. |
| lyrics, businesses names or other | ot give the member permission to use Jimmy Buffett's name, song titles, Trademarked, copyrighted or reserved material owned by Jimmy Buffett. Lover Area Parrot Head Society logo without authorization. |
| | Society requires all Parrot Heads to be 21 years of age or older. me to participate only under direct supervision of a parent |
| ♪ The Hanover Area Parrot Hea | Society strongly supports the use of designated drivers. |
| the anniversary dat \$25/couple and are due to Head to a membership The Society is actively in | eductible. are \$25/individual or \$40/couple with December 31 being are \$25/individual or \$40/couple with December 31 being for all renewals. Renewal dues are \$15/individual or Dec. 31 of every year. Initial membership entitles each Parrot ard, T-shirt, newsletter and lots of Parrot Head fellowship olved in many community service events in the Hanover Area. d earn those PARROT POINTS at the same time. |
| Signature: | Date: |
| Payment Received By: _ | |

Make checks payable to: T.H.A.P.H.S., PO Box 605, Hanover, PA 17331 Email: thaphs@yahoo.com Web Site: www.THAPHS.Net The Hanover Area Parrot Head Society is a member of Parrot Heads in Paradise, Inc.